JCM INDUSTRIES, INC.
JCM HDPE Pipe Stiffeners are designed to support the interior wall of HDPE for critical pipe
joining applications. Recommended for all pipe end connections utilizing mechanical bolt-on
fittings, the JCM 230/231 Pipe Stiffeners support the pipe’s end and controls the “necking down”
reaction to the pressure applied during normal  installation of fittings used in pipe joining
applications.
The JCM 230/231 HDPE Pipe Stiffeners are formed of stainless steel,  304 or 316 material is
available, to the HDPE manufacturers published average Inside Diameter (I.D.) of the specific

SDR 17 pipe, with an actual pipe I.D.
of 7.55, order number: 231-08-0755.
HOW TO ORDER
JCM Industries, Inc.
P. O. Box 1220, Nash, Texas 75569-1220
Call Toll Free: 800-527-8482 or 903-832-2581
Fax Toll Free: 800-874-9524 or 903-838-6260
Brochure No. 230-0302
JCM Industries, Inc./P. O. Box 1220 / Nash, TX 75569-1220
JCM 230/231 Stainless Steel Stiffener
All plain end pipe connections made with High Density Polyethylene Pipe shall have an internal
stainless steel 18 - 8 Type 304, minimum, stiffener. Stiffener shall have a permanent O.D.,
which fits into the pipe I.D. to reinforce and maintain concentricity of the pipe.
Stiffener shall be JCM 230, JCM 231 or approved equal.
JCM Tees, Spools and Fabrications are ANSI/NSF Standard 61 Certified.
JCM 230/231 Stainless Steel Stiffener
Typical Specifications
JCM INDUSTRIES, INC.
INT230/231-07/02
JCM 230/231 HDPE Stiffener Insert
Installation Instructions
JCM 230/231 High Density Polyethylene Pipe Stiffener Inserts
Installation Instructions
1. Clean pipe ends the distance back equal to the length of the mechanical fitting to be installed. *Pre-